


















Cello

PIANO

   







Lent

Lent



    





      





       



































5

    



 

 
 


 

  

     

 


  

    

 

 
























9

         


 

  

  
   




 



   




 

  


 








  

3724

2

KADDISCH
MAURICE RAVEL

(1875-1937)

Copyright © 2024 by International Music Company, New York. 
All Rights Reserved. International Copyright Secured.

Transcribed and Edited by 
JEFFREY SOLOW

from Two Hebrew Songs
for Cello and Piano*

*Originally for Voice and Piano.




